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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

09
16
28
29
31

32
157
160
161

163
164
165
169
317

320
322
334
368

370
413
414
470
471

501
502
503
519

522
535
563
581
597

610
611
640
645

646
703
704
726
733

734
793

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

354
806
190

2761
911

881
185
904

1858

713
939
337
659

1414

798
461

1216
993

262
2491
226
896

1604

460
1228
496

1026

758
2320
314
315
834

332
514
307

2956

511
780

1951
429
448

383
670

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.1
1.2
0.4

0.4
0.1
0.4
0.8

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.2
0.6
0.5

0.2
1.1
0.1
0.4
0.7

0.2
0.6
0.3
0.5

0.4
1.0
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.2
1.3

0.3
0.4
0.9
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

794
799
809
813
838

844
913
926
927

930
931
932
934
935

936
937
938
964

966
987
988
989
993

3011
3012
3021
3022

3051
3052
3053
3325
3346

3347
3348
3362
3363

3364
3371
3755
3761
3766

3768
3781

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

232
1831
1363
1532
797

2432
340

1567
263

336
1463
669

3085
2012

572
401
194
435

359
1143
853
952
303

1267
637

1320
468

1233
459
520
268
856

896
1431
1241
1274

626
431
369
461

1064

1873
475

Skeins

0.1
0.8
0.6
0.7
0.4

1.1
0.2
0.7
0.2

0.2
0.7
0.3
1.3
0.9

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.6
0.3
0.6
0.2

0.6
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.6
0.6
0.6

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.8
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3787
3790
3799
3807
3813

3819
3820
3838
3839

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1634
230
998
558
275

1162
182
902
725

Skeins

0.7
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.2

0.5
0.1
0.4
0.4


